

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000221960 3)))



H150002219803ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

From:	Division of Cor Fax Number				
Ft'Om:	Fax Number	: (850)617-6			
From:			383		
	Account Name			NTERNATIONAL	IN
	Account Number				
	+ +				
	Fax Number	: (501)594-1	039		
il Addres	·····	ad I lability	······		
(7)2	UTTONWOOD	MANAGEN		76 J ¹¹ 5	
	Certificate of Status	<u> </u>	1 :		
	Certified Copy		0		
				the second second	
م کر	and the second	······································	03	i ώρ	
	Page Count		03	AR)	
	and the second		03 \$130.00	mo	
	Page Count				
	Page Count				
	Page Count			mo	
Ļ	il Addres	he email address for thi al report mailings. Ente il address: Foreign Limite BUTTONWOOD	Fax Number : (561)594-1 he email address for this business en al report mailings. Enter only one e il Address: Foreign Limited Liability C BUTTONWOOD MANAGEN Certificate of Status	Fax Number : (561)694-1639 he email address for this business entity to be tal report mailings. Enter only one email address il Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company BUTTONWOOD MANAGEMENT, LLC Certificate of Status 1	Fax Number : (561)594-1639 he email address for this business entity to be used for fut al report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** il Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company BUTTONWOOD MANAGEMENT, LLC Certificate of Status 1

SEP 1 6 2015

8 MASON

9/15/15, 12:39 PM

• •

RECEIVED

·						
APPLICATION BY FO	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA IN FLOP		N TO TRA	NSACT	BUSINESS	
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLL ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FORE	IGN LIM!	TED LIABILIT	Ŷ
1. BUTTONWOOD MA						
(Name of For	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Company," "L.C.	C.," or "LLC	:,")		
Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ting business in Florida. The altern	ate namé mu	st include	"Limited	
2. Delaware		(FE) number, il'app				
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		licable)			
4	(Date first transacted business in Florid (Sce sections 603.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. t	a, if prior to registration.)				
5 ±0150 SW 70 Avenue	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. 1	to determine penalty liability)				
5. 10150 SW 70 Avenue	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Pincerest, FL 33156	(Street Address of Principal Of					
4		·	Ěco	2015		۰.
6						:
	(Mailing Address)		TIT	SEP		,
7 Name and street address	g of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box N	AT accomicable)	ASSE	5	l'	
	Marcio Cabrera		Ee	Þ		
Name:			r= 0	çç	C	
Office Address:	10150 SW 70 Avenue	···	ORID	h h t		
	Pinecrest	, Florida	<u> </u>	Ę		-
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip co				
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to becept service of pro- tion, I hereby open the oppointment as re- ons of all statutes relative in the proper and ny position as negistered agent.	gistered agent and agree to ac. d complete performance of my	t in this cay duties, and	ompany a pacity: I J I am fan	it the place further agree villar with a	e nd
,	(Repatered agent's	Kristine Duran, Attorney-	in-Fact			
		•				
	city and address of the person(s) who has/h - 10150 SW 70 Aprene Pinecrest, FL 3315					
Marcio Castoni, Managa	- Toriso a to ro Aligne Princetost, FE 3515					
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be at 	of existence, no more the 90 days only duly of which it is organized (If the certificate is ubmitted)	y authenticated by the official h in a forcign language, a transla	aving custo tion of the c	dy of reco certificate	ords in the under oath	
		rized person				

۰.



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BUTTONWOOD MANAGEMENT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BUTTONWOOD MANAGEMENT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 10063995 Date: 09-15-15

٩

5820377 8300 SR# 20150127247

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml